

2024CPT.10.09.10901, 2024CPT.10.09.20901

TIP NO

6.430 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING OF 2 SECTIONS OF NC 200 & 5 SECONDARY ROADS
2 SECTIONS OF NC 200 AND 5 SECONDARY ROADS

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC
PAGELAND, SC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		140,000.00		144,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	480 TON	75.00	36,000.00	45.00	21,600.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	9.97 SMI	3,500.00	34,895.00	3,850.00	38,384.50
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,474 TON	25.00	61,850.00	40.00	98,960.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	7,213 SY	3.50	25,245.50	3.42	24,668.46
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2" DEPTH)	25,370 SY	2.75	69,767.50	3.29	83,467.30
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT **** - **** (0" TO 1.5" DEPTH)	160 SY	12.00	1,920.00	9.11	1,457.60
0008	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT **** - **** (0" TO 2.5" DEPTH)	400 SY	11.00	4,400.00	7.48	2,992.00
0009	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,267 SY	8.00	50,136.00	11.60	72,697.20
0010	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	600 TON	75.00	45,000.00	60.00	36,000.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	13,046 TON	65.00	847,990.00	65.50	854,513.00
0012	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	905 TON	72.00	65,160.00	67.00	60,635.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	951 TON	575.00	546,825.00	610.00	580,110.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,065 TON	180.00	371,700.00	135.00	278,775.00
0015	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE (#67 STONE)	47,123 SY	1.50	70,684.50	3.50	164,930.50
0016	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	16,500 GAL	2.25	37,125.00	2.10	34,650.00
0017	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	250 LF	125.00	31,250.00	85.00	21,250.00
0018	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	540 SY	125.00	67,500.00	145.00	78,300.00
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	529 SF	7.35	3,888.15	7.35	3,888.15
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		50,850.00		90,000.00
0021	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	60.00	14,400.00	80.00	19,200.00
0022	4520000000-N	1266	TUBULAR MARKERS (FIXED)	32 EA	68.00	2,176.00	68.00	2,176.00
0023	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	104,471 LF	0.62	64,772.02	0.62	64,772.02
0024	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	445 LF	2.50	1,112.50	2.50	1,112.50
0025	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	286 LF	3.50	1,001.00	3.50	1,001.00
0026	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	100 LF	4.75	475.00	4.75	475.00
0027	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	582 LF	10.00	5,820.00	10.00	5,820.00
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	60.00	1,680.00	60.00	1,680.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	74 EA	60.00	4,440.00	60.00	4,440.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	53,094 LF	0.20	10,618.80	0.20	10,618.80
0031	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	8 EA	40.00	320.00	40.00	320.00
0032	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	22 EA	40.00	880.00	40.00	880.00
0033	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	739 EA	60.00	44,340.00	60.00	44,340.00
0034	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		70,000.00		7,750.00
0035	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	922 LF	3.00	2,766.00	4.00	3,688.00
0036	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	122 TON	30.00	3,660.00	65.00	7,930.00

2024CPT.10.09.10901, 2024CPT.10.09.20901

TIP NO

6.430 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF 2 SECTIONS OF NC 200 & 5 SECONDARY ROADS

2 SECTIONS OF NC 200 AND 5 SECONDARY ROADS

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC
PAGELAND, SC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
CHARLOTTE, NC

0037	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	61	TON	30.00	1,830.00	60.00	3,660.00
0038	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	2.4	LB	50.00	120.00	20.00	48.00
0039	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	922	LF	9.50	8,759.00	11.00	10,142.00
0040	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,560	LF	7.00	17,920.00	7.00	17,920.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,819,276.97	TOTAL	2,899,252.03
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,819,276.97	SUB-TOTAL	2,899,252.03

BIDDERS IN ORDER

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

1

2

CONTRACT TOTAL

2,819,276.97

2,899,252.03

DocuSigned by:

Jared S Mattis

8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...